October 20. 2009
Supersedes April 15, 2008

Matls. IM 557
Appendix C

APPROVED FABRICATORS

TRAFFIC SIGNAL COMPONENTS (1)
SIGN SUPPORT STRUCTURES, TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLES (2)
LIGHTING STRUCTURES, TOWER LIGHTS, LIGHT POLES (3)
& HIGH MAST WINCH EXTENSIONS (4)

FABRICATOR

Brookfield Fabricating Corporation
Hurtt Fabricating Corporation
Metal Pros, LLC

Millerbernd

Steve Johnson Companies
Summit Manufacturing, Inc.

Union Metal Corporation

Valmont Industries

Woerner Wire Works

Xcessories Squared

LOCATION
Brookfield, MO
Marceline, MO
Wichita, KS
Winsted, MN
Wichita, KS

West Haxelton, PA
Canton, OH
Valley, NE
Omaha, NE

Auburn, IL

ITEM AUTHORIZED ABOVE

1,2,3

2

3.4

3

1,34

1, 2, 3 (Galv. Steel Only)

2
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